
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Gold Coast Gunslingers 
 Aug. 18th Mid-Month Match  
 Match Final Overall Results Main Match 
Match  Final  
  Final     ALIAS  Category  Final     Stage 1       Stage 2      Stage 3   Stage 4   Stage 5  
 Time 
 1  Jeremiah Longknife ES 1 26.14 22.20 24.95 23.99 22.94 120.22 
 2  Angus McNasty 49 1 22.67 26.95 28.66 37.99 23.86 140.13 
 3  The Outlaw Travis James WRA 1 26.26 32.67 21.02 29.15 34.87 143.97 
 4  Texas Jack McCoy D 1 26.52 29.65 32.12 31.47 24.49 144.25 
 5  Thunderbolt Hayes S 1 22.88 26.97 31.59 50.96 22.98 155.38 
 6  Neighbor Dave S 2 30.38 29.79 31.62 25.77 38.21 155.77 
 7  Velvet Sheath L49 1 36.34 28.02 46.85 29.17 23.43 163.81 
 8  Buffalo Jake 49 2 31.14 34.60 46.28 47.56 33.33 192.91 
 9  Vegas 49 3 35.88 40.52 39.25 37.23 40.52 193.40 
 10  El Sid WRA 2 26.94 38.24 31.68 35.76 72.64 205.26 
 11  Big Bore John UCB 1 64.39 46.76 40.20 57.86 38.53 247.74 
 12  Bobby Concho BW 1 53.62 59.08 48.97 44.20 43.10 248.97 
 13  Texas Wizard COW 1 50.39 44.48 64.41 42.62 64.87 266.77 
 14  Two Degree Pete CB 1 62.93 45.64 53.71 49.24 77.24 288.76 
 15  Golden Eye SL 1 72.74 67.49 143.32 71.14 56.52 411.21 
 

 

Top Cowboy Shooters Main Match 

 Category Match Final    Total Time 

 1 Jeremiah Longknife Elder Statesman         1 120.22 
 2 Angus McNasty 49'r         2 140.13 
 3 The Outlaw Travis James Wrangler         3 143.97 
 4 Texas Jack McCoy Duelist         4 144.25 
 5 Thunderbolt Hayes Senior         5 155.38 

 

 

Top Cowgirl Shooters Main Match 
  Category Match Final   Total Time 
 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r          7 163.81 
 

Clean and Smooth Main Match  
   

                Bobby Concho                B Western 

        Total clean shooters: 1 

 

 

 

  

Good Afternoon, 

      Thanks to the good eyes of some of the Cowboys an error in the scores was found late 

yesterday evening.  I have corrected the scores and apologize for the errors. 

Bumblebee Rose 



 Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category        Stage 1     Stage 2  Stage 3    Stage 4    Stage 5  Totals  
Standing ALIAS                       Match Final       Time       Time    Time    Time     Time  Time  
 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Two Degree Pete 14 62.93 45.64 53.71 49.24 77.24 288.76 
 Category: Urban Cowboy 
 1 Big Bore John 11 64.39 46.76 40.20 57.86 38.53 247.74 
 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Jeremiah Longknife 1 26.14 22.20 24.95 23.99 22.94 120.22 
 Category: Senior 
 1 Thunderbolt Hayes 5 22.88 26.97 31.59 50.96 22.98 155.38 
 2 Neighbor Dave 6 30.38 29.79 31.62 25.77 38.21 155.77 
 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 Golden Eye 15 72.74 67.49 143.32 71.14 56.52 411.21 
 Category: B Western 
 1 Bobby Concho 12 53.62 59.08 48.97 44.20 43.10 248.97 
 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 4 26.52 29.65 32.12 31.47 24.49 144.25 
 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 7 36.34 28.02 46.85 29.17 23.43 163.81 
 Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 2 22.67 26.95 28.66 37.99 23.86 140.13 
 2 Buffalo Jake 8 31.14 34.60 46.28 47.56 33.33 192.91 
 3 Vegas 9 35.88 40.52 39.25 37.23 40.52 193.40 
 Category: Wrangler 
 1 The Outlaw Travis James 3 26.26 32.67 21.02 29.15 34.87 143.97 
 2 El Sid 10 26.94 38.24 31.68 35.76 72.64 205.26 
 Category: Cowboy 
 1 Texas Wizard 13 50.39 44.48 64.41 42.62 64.87 266.77 
 

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 
 Match     Stage 1        Stage 2      Stage 3       Stage 4        Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category /      Finish  Time       Time        Time       Time       Time  Final  
 Elder Statesman 1 21.14 22.20 24.95 23.99 22.94 115.22 
 1 Misses: 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 5 
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.14 22.20 24.95 23.99 22.94 120.22 
 49'r 1 22.67 21.95 28.66 22.99 23.86 120.13 
 2 Misses: 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 10 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.67 26.95 28.66 37.99 23.86 140.13 
 Wrangler 1 26.26 22.67 21.02 24.15 19.87 113.97 
 3 Misses: 0 = 0 2 = 10 0 = 0 1 = 5 3 = 15 30 
The Outlaw Travis  Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.26 32.67 21.02 29.15 34.87 143.97 
 Duelist 1 26.52 24.65 27.12 31.47 24.49 134.25 
 4 Misses: 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 10 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.52 29.65 32.12 31.47 24.49 144.25 
 Senior 1 22.88 21.97 26.59 25.96 22.98 120.38 
 5 Misses: 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 3 = 15 0 = 0 25 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.88 26.97 31.59 50.96 22.98 155.38 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Match     Stage 1        Stage 2      Stage 3       Stage 4        Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category /      Finish  Time       Time        Time       Time       Time  Final  
 Senior 2 25.38 29.79 31.62 25.77 28.21 140.77 
 6 Misses: 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 15 
Neighbor Dave Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.38 29.79 31.62 25.77 38.21 155.77 
 Ladies 49'r 1 26.34 28.02 36.85 24.17 23.43 138.81 
 7 Misses: 2 = 10 0 = 0 2 = 10 1 = 5 0 = 0 25 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 36.34 28.02 46.85 29.17 23.43 163.81 
 49'r 2 31.14 29.60 41.28 37.56 33.33 172.91 
 8 Misses: 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 10 
Buffalo Jake Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 31.14 34.60 46.28 47.56 33.33 192.91  
 49'r 3 35.88 40.52 34.25 32.23 40.52 183.40 
 9 Misses: 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 0 = 0 10 
Vegas Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 35.88 40.52 39.25 37.23 40.52 193.40 
 Wrangler 2 21.94 23.24 26.68 30.76 42.64 145.26 
 10 Misses: 1 = 5 3 = 15 1 = 5 1 = 5 6 = 30 60 
El Sid Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.94 38.24 31.68 35.76 72.64 205.26 
 Urban Cowboy 1 44.39 41.76 40.20 32.86 33.53 192.74 
 11 Misses: 2 = 10 1 = 5 0 = 0 3 = 15 1 = 5 35 
Big Bore John Penalties: 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 20 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 64.39 46.76 40.20 57.86 38.53 247.74 
 B Western 1 53.62 59.08 48.97 44.20 43.10 248.97 
 12 Misses: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
Bobby Concho Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 53.62 59.08 48.97 44.20 43.10 248.97 
 Cowboy 1 40.39 39.48 59.41 42.62 49.87 231.77 
 13 Misses: 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 15 
Texas Wizard Penalties: 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 20 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 50.39 44.48 64.41 42.62 64.87 266.77 
 Cattle Baron 1 52.93 45.64 53.71 44.24 77.24 273.76 
 14 Misses: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 5 
Two Degree Pete Penalties: 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 62.93 45.64 53.71 49.24 77.24 288.76 
 Silver Senior 1 62.74 57.49 128.32 71.14 56.52 376.21 
 15 Misses: 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 5 
Golden Eye Penalties: 1 = 10 1 = 10 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 30 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 72.74 67.49 143.32 71.14 56.52 411.21 

  
 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

 Misses: 7 11 9 12 13 
 Penalties: 4 1 1 4 1 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 
 Average Stage Time: 58.64 58.32 64.72 58.64 60.13 

 

 

 


